5 Mayis 2018 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

GANYAN(3) 2,20 4, IKiLi(1/3) :15,90 +, SIRALI iKiLi(3/1) :15,40 5, UCL{ BAHIS(3/1/7) 80,15 £

At ismi
TURKISH LEGEND(3) (IRE)

GALYALILAR(1)
TINASOGLU(7)
INCEPTION(6)
SHANE(5)

MASTER SPLINTER(2)
AIGRETTE(8)

GUZELAT(4)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yde
3ydd

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)30.500 &
1)4575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MAXIOS (GB) - QULANGA (IRE)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - LADY TUGGE
L SALVADOR- BULLSEYE
LUXOR - QUICK LADY

DAIJIN (GB) - MAMAS WOLF

PRESSING (IRE) - EMLY

SULTANS OF SWING - LUCKY CHARVS

TOROK (IRE) - PRENSESLERIN DANSI

SARTLI4
2)12.200 ¢
2)1.830 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 MTARHAN
55 MUH.OK
54 0.0ZTURK
54 H.CizIK
55 B.KURDU
53 AOPAZAR
51 AC.DAGDEVIREN
55 S.YILDIRIM

Sahip
FRA SPONZA

RAM TURAN

HAS. TINAS

KOR. BERBEROGLU

A SEVCIVEN
AL OREN
M RES. INANG

KUR. ISERI

3)6.100 &
3)915+¢

Antrendrii
MSAGCAN

MYAPAROGLU
AOKSUZLER
MEH.AYDOGDI
MZELYURT
C.OREN
ATEKE

G.TOKLU

izmir Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinti)

2000 Gim

Derece

2.04.74

2.05.33

2.05.60

2.05.61

2.05.66

2.06.41

2.06.67

2.08.06

4)3.050 &
4)458 ¢

Gy AGF
220 2447(2)

705 4.23(6)
10,10 2.25(7)
265 883(4)
175  4565(1)
445 9.16(3)
1815 1.13(8)

980 4.27(5)

St Fark GGk. HP

8 4Boy
7 2Boy
2 Burun

4

57

56

41

49

64

45

44

47



